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Title

112 E. 35th Street v NY Society
140 W. 57th St v Berrie
558 Seventh Ave v E&B Barbers

Acquafredda Enterprises v Sterling National Bank

Ahmed v Darling Ingredients

Almaalouf v Mount Sinai Beth Israel

Antara Capital v Bombardier Inc.

Beasley Chin & Hunderman v 115-87 Owners

Bloom v Helmsley Spear, LLC

Borg v Our Lady of Good

Chen v Chen

Diamond v NYC Housing Authority
Drew v U-Haul International

E.E. Cruz & Company v Starr Surplus
Funes v State of New York

Gordon v 476 Broadway Realty
Great Rock Capital v Banmiller
Hotel 237 v G.M. Canmar Residence
Ilan v Washington

Javier v Auld

London v Mount Sinai Hospital
Markowitz v Shmuely

Marshall v Barraza

Mierowitz v Mierowitz

Nasser v V.V. 3rd Ave. Realty
Nationstar Mortgage v Safdieh

NY University v City of NY

People v Aboubacar Bakayoko
People v Amado Zubidi

People v Damian Martinez

People v Dilenia Delarosa

People v Eddie Reyes

People v Juan Del Valle

People v Juan Estella

People v Luis V.

People v Mario Laber

People v Robert Whitaker

Motion Number

M-4578
M-4859
M-4620
M-4481 & M-4672
M-4579
M-1227
M-3212
M-4597
M-4761
M-4378
M-5129
M-4332
M-4739
M-4365
M-4331
M-4942
M-4922
M-4792
M-4766
M-4342 & M-4343
M-4387 & M-4388
M-4837
M-4390
M-4262
M-3787
M-3517
M-4656
M-4705
M-5013
M-4666
M-4521
M-4366
M-4667
M-4367
M-4682
M-4626
M-4283


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/112 E. 35th Street v NY Society (M-4578).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/140 W. 57th St v Berrie (M-4859).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/558 Seventh Ave v E&B Barbers (M-4620).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Acquafredda Enterprises v Sterling National Bank (M-4481 & M-4672).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Ahmed v Darling Ingredients (M-4579).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Almaalouf v Mount Sinai Beth Israel (M-1227).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Antara Capital v Bombardier Inc. (M-3212).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Beasley Chin & Hunderman v 115-87 Owners (M-4597).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Bloom v Helmsley Spear, LLC (M-4761).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Borg v Our Lady of Good (M-4378).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Chen v Chen (M-5129).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Diamond v NYC Housing Authority (M-4332).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Drew v U-Haul International (M-4739).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/E.E. Cruz & Company v Starr Surplus (M-4365).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Funes v State of New York (M-4331).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Gordon v 476 Broadway Realty (M-4942).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Great Rock Capital v Banmiller (M-4922).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Hotel 237 v G.M. Canmar Residence (M-4792).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Ilan v Washington (M-4766).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Javier v Auld (M-4342 & M-4343).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/London v Mount Sinai Hospital (M-4387 & M-4388).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Markowitz v Shmuely (M-4837).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Marshall v Barraza (M-4390).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Mierowitz v Mierowitz (M-4262).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Nasser v V.V. 3rd Ave. Realty (M-3787).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Nationstar Mortgage v Safdieh (M-3517).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/NY University v City of NY (M-4656).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Aboubacar Bakayoko (M-4705).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Amado Zubidi (M-5013).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Damian Martinez (M-4666).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Dilenia Delarosa (M-4521).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Eddie Reyes (M-4366).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Juan Del Valle (M-4667).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Juan Estella (M-4367).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Luis V. (M-4682).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Mario Laber (M-4626).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Robert Whitaker (M-4283).pdf

People v Tyron P.

Radovic v Amchem Products

Revell v 43-25 Hunter

Rios v St. Barnabas

S. V. L., an Infant v PBM

Santoro v 41 Madison

Shatz v Chertok

Verderosa v Con Edison

Welkin Mechanical v City of New York
Wesco Insurance Co. v Utica First Insurance

West Pierre Associates v Harvey

M-4677
M-4632
M-4437
M-4904
M-4604
M-5190
M-4742
M-4380
M-4605
M-4790
M-4829


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/People v Tyron P. (M-4677).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Radovic v Amchem Products (M-4632).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Revell v 43-25 Hunter (M-4437).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Rios v St. Barnabas (M-4904).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/S. V. L., an Infant v PBM (M-4604).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Santoro v 41 Madison (M-5190).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Shatz v Chertok (M-4742).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Verderosa v Con Edison (M-4380).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Welkin Mechanical v City of New York (M-4605).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/Wesco Insurance Co. v Utica First Insurance (M-4790).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/12/PDF/West Pierre Associates v Harvey (M-4829).pdf

